Tuition Fees 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 

Total  : 42000 30000 32000 30000 32000 30000 32000 30000 

Application Kit : 1000               

Soft-Skill + Technical Training : 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

Total : 
45000 32000 34000 32000 34000 32000 34000 32000 

Two Lac Seventy Five Thousand Only 2,75,000 

 No. of Fee waivers granted with amount: 

Sl. No. Department No of fee waivers  Amount (Rs.) 

1. Civil Engineering  9 7,20,000 

2. Mechanical Engineering 9 7,20,000 

3. Electrical Engineering 9 7,20,000 

4 Electronics & Communication Engineering 9 7,20,000